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Date : 3 Sept 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_342 
 

2025 CCA Schedule (Term 4): P3, P4 & P5 Floorball 
 
 

• Tuesday - Primary 3 and 5                        

• Thursday - Primary 4 and 5  
 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 4 Week 1 

16 Sept, Tues -  No CCA 

18 Sept, Thurs 

Primary 4 and 5 
 
 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Hall 

Mr Nazri (OIC) 
Mrs Masturah Azman 

Ms Sim Fatimah 
Mrs Stephanie Ho 

Term 4 Week 2 

23 Sept, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5 

25 Sept, Thurs – No CCA  

Term 4 Week 3 

30 Sept, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5 

 
 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Hall 

Mr Nazri (OIC) 
Mrs Masturah Azman 

Ms Sim Fatimah 
Mrs Stephanie Ho 

2 Oct, Thurs – No CCA 

Term 4 Week 4 

7 Oct, Tues 
Primary 5* 

2 – 4 pm 
 

Hall 

Mr Nazri (OIC) 
Mrs Masturah Azman 

Ms Sim Fatimah 
Mrs Stephanie Ho 

9 Oct, Thurs – No CCA 

All CCAs will be suspended from Term 4 Week 5 to Term 4 Week 7 

Term 4 Week 8 

4 Nov, Tues 
Primary 5 

2 – 4 pm 
 

Hall 

Mr Nazri (OIC) 
Mrs Masturah Azman 

Ms Sim Fatimah 
Mrs Stephanie Ho 6 Nov, Thurs 

Primary 5 

All CCAs will be suspended from Term 4 Week 9 & Week 10 

 
*Students having Support Lesson will join the training after their Support Lesson. 


